
 

 

 

 

 
Sarah McIlroy  
Chair 
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
916-717-9635 
sarah.mcilroy@stantec.com 

 

 

 
Kym Aguilar 
Legal Chair 
OTMK Law 
916-993-4543 
kym@otmklaw.com 

 

Ryan Carter 
Vice Chair 
KPFF 
916-284-9686 
ryan.carter@kpff.com  

 
 

Kevin Molloy 
Technology Chair 
Procore 
805-586-2436 
Kevin.molloy@procore.com 

 
 
 

Courtney Brogard 
Vice Chair 
APi Group 
916-878-0110 
courtney.brogard@apigroupinc.us   

Chris Perry 
At large 
Jensen Landscape 
925-750-0037 
Chris.perry@jensencorp.com 

 

Katie Chandler 
Treasurer and Secretary  
Cordial 
312-505-6597 
kathrynlynchandler@gmail.com  

Fawn Radmanich  
Communications Chair 
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
279-212-9292 
Fawn.radmanich@stantec.com 

   
 

 

 

Skyler Miller  
Program Chair 
Turner Construction Company 
916-531-1782  
semiller@tcco.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Jeong Woo  
At large 
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo 
805-756-5493 
Jwoo21@calpoly.edu 
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